
PROJECT NAME: Yardley Arms Fire Alarm System Replacement

PRE-BID MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET

MEETING DATE: 3/5/2025 MEETING TIME: 11:00 AM

PRINT ALL INFORMATION

GC

SUB

SUB

253-388-3387

253-508-1482

206-510-1780

kayla@staudtelectric.com

Jeff.Mccann@patriotfire.com

Bobd@procommwa.com

GC or 
SUB

GC

GC

GC

GC

PHONE NUMBER

206-734-1504

425-301-1071

360-666-8735

425-876-7488

EMAIL ADDRESS

curtm@brinkelectric.com

Roberty@0365.brinkelectric.com

Estimating@apexmechanical.org

travis@steeleec.com

ATTENDEE'S NAME

Curtis Mosman

Robert Young

Pezarai Schlecht

Travis Steele

Kayla Staudt

Jeff Mccann

Bob Davis

COMPANY NAME

Brink Electric

Brink Electric

Apex Mechanical

Steele Eletric

Staudt Electric

Patriot Fire Protection

Pro-Comm
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